
5

1

20 19 18

23 22 24

21

13

10
12

14

8

11

9

15

4

6

16

3

16
4

Dimensions not critical 

C Mount Hight Speed mount

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING C590SHEET 1 OF 2

11/30/2016

SCALE: 1:20

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
118.4014lbs.



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 D001218 Piston Motor C-Mount 1
2 D001644 C570 option 1

3   D001022 1.5' Tapper Lock Hub for large timer pully 1

4   B2023 Big Timer Pulley 2

5   D002407 Belt 85x1400 mm short Platinum timer C550 and up 
and High Hp 1

6   B2024 2in Hub 1

7 D001101 Releif and Anti-Cav Assembly Valve block 1

8   D001101-1 Anti Cavation Relief Block 3.64 (wide) 1
9   D001990 Pressure Relief Valve 1

10   D001991 Anti-cavatation Check Valve 1
11   D001998 #021 O-Ring 1
12   D001992 #123 O-Ring 1
13   D001999 #022 O-Ring 1
14   D002000 #218 O-Ring 2
15 D001085 Hub Spacer for 2" rotor shaft 1
16 D001361 Rotor shaft washer 2
17 D001025 251286 MDH-40 Bearing Stand Off 1
18   D001025-B 250945 MDH-40 Bearing Stand Off 1
19   060183 Lip Seal Output - Exterior -60 x 90 x 8 1
20   240567 Seal Protector - exterior output 1

21 D001216 C590 40-60 gpm 4,000 psi Bent Axis Piston Motor 1

22 D002132 shaft Washer for Sunfab motor SAE-C 1
23 D002133 Snap Ring for Sunfab motor SAE-C 1

24 D001366 High pressure shaft seal for Sunfab motor SAE-C 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE: 1:20

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
lbs.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

