

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BAUMALIGHT. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT IS PROHIBITED.



Weight | DATE | 11/30/2016 | DWG | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | SCALE: 1:20 | SHEET 1 OF 2

3

DWG. NO. **C590**

o REV

4

2

I

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	D001218	Piston Motor C-Mount	1
2	D001644	C570 option	1
3	D001022	1.5' Tapper Lock Hub for large timer pully	1
4	B2023	Big Timer Pulley	2
5	D002407	Belt 85x1400 mm short Platinum timer C550 and up and High Hp	1
6	B2024	2in Hub	1
7	D001101	Releif and Anti-Cav Assembly Valve block	1
8	D001101-1	Anti Cavation Relief Block 3.64 (wide)	1
9	D001990	Pressure Relief Valve	1
10	D001991	Anti-cavatation Check Valve	1
11	D001998	#021 O-Ring	1
12	D001992	#123 O-Ring	1
13	D001999	#022 O-Ring	1
14	D002000	#218 O-Ring	2
15	D001085	Hub Spacer for 2" rotor shaft	1
16	D001361	Rotor shaft washer	2
17	D001025	251286 MDH-40 Bearing Stand Off	1
18	D001025-B	250945 MDH-40 Bearing Stand Off	1
19	060183	Lip Seal Output - Exterior -60 x 90 x 8	1
20	240567	Seal Protector - exterior output	1
21	D001216	C590 40-60 gpm 4,000 psi Bent Axis Piston Motor	1
22	D002132	shaft Washer for Sunfab motor SAE-C	1
23	D002133	Snap Ring for Sunfab motor SAE-C	1
24	D001366	High pressure shaft seal for Sunfab motor SAE-C	1
IETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL ORMATION CONTAINED IN TH		Description	
NG IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF LICHT. ANY REPRODUCTION I PR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE IN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGH HIBITED.	BAUMALGH	Weight DATE DWG. NO.	RI

4

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 2 OF 2

2